
Early Bird/Twilight Deal 
$36 for 18 holes WITH cart 

Before 9am M-F 
After 2pm on weekends 

$10 savings!! 
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2025 Rate Schedule 
DAILY FEES 

 

Greens Fees 

 

w. Adult Res 

Card 

w. *Youth/ ^Senior 

Card 

Non-Res / No 

Card 

9-hole rate $14 $13 $19 

18-hole rate $18 $13 $31 

 

CART FEES 

 

 

 

GOLF ID CARDS 

Residents of NT can get discounted rates on daily greens fees by purchasing a resident ID card at the Recreation 

Office located at 500 Wheatfield St, NT 14120.  You will need two forms of ID verifying your name and 

address (i.e. driver’s license, utility bill, insurance card) at the time of purchase.  Card holders are also eligible 

to make tee time reservations further in advance than non-card holders.  Note: Residents of Wheatfield, 

Pendelton, etc that share the same NT postal code ARE NOT residents of NT and not eligible for the card. 

 

Description Cost Notes 

Adult Resident Card (1 season) $30  

Adult Resident Card (2 seasons) $50  

 

Youth Resident Card (1 season) 

 

$20 

17 yrs & younger.  Good to use Monday-Friday until 

3:30pm.  Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays after 3pm 

Senior Resident Card (1 season) $20 62 yrs & older.  Good anytime 

Senior Resident Card (2 seasons) $40 62 yrs & older.  Good anytime. 

 

PROMOTIONAL PUNCH CARDS 

Description Cost Notes 

20-Use Card (Resident) $255 Punch card good for twenty 9-hole rounds. Save $25 

20-Use Card (Non-Resident) $355 Punch card good for twenty 9-hole rounds.  Save $25 

20-Use Cart Rental (1 person) $160 Twenty 9-hole cart rentals. 1 person use. Save $20 

“Ten Rounder” 10-use with Cart $310 Punch card good for ten 18-hole rounds WITH cart 

Cart Fees Cost per person 

(sharing a cart) 
Single Rider Cost 

(no cart sharing) 

9-hole rate (per person) $9 $12 

18-hole rate (per person) $15 $23 

Download the App! 
Chelsea Reservations 2.0 

Club Code: DWG100 

Ticket Office: (716) 695-8525 
deerwoodgc@gmail.com 

Tee time booking online only! 

27-hole municipal course 
1818 Sweeney St. 

North Tonawanda, NY 14120 

NEW 

DEAL! 

http://www.deerwoodgc.com/
mailto:deerwoodgc@gmail.com


 

SEASON PASSES 

Season passes enable you to pay one upfront fee for the season, eliminating the need to pay for greens fees each time you 

play.  The general rule of thumb is if you anticipate playing more than 32 rounds (of 18 holes) or 42 rounds (of 9 holes) of 

golf for the season, you will see cost savings with the season pass.  The more you golf with the pass, the more you save! 

Description Cost Notes 

Resident Adult Pass $600  

Resident Senior Pass $415 62 yrs & older.  Good anytime. 

Resident Youth Pass $280 
17 yrs & younger.  Good to use Monday-Friday until 

3:30pm.  Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays after 3pm 

Family Pass (first member) 

Each additional member 

$600 

$500 

First adult purchases pass at regular cost.  Each 

additional family member (spouse or child 21 or 

younger) pays discounted price. Not transferable to 

other family members. 

Resident Disabled Veteran Pass $425 Must provide proof of status. 

Non-Resident Pass $880  

Non-Res Disabled Veteran Pass $760 Must provide proof of status 

Cart Pass $490 Covers cost of cart fees for the season for one person. 

Private Cart Permit $420 
Residents only.  Must include proof of ownership and 

agree to permit terms. 
 

LEAGUES 

League applications are being accepted on a limited basis.  To reserve tee times for your league there is a one-time 

league reservation fee per person.  There is a 3-group minimum and league fees must be paid upfront for reservation of 

league tee times.  Each member must also pay their green fees/cart rentals at time of golf.  For more information on 

league applications head to www.deerwoodgc.com or contact Edgy Skovenski by emailing deerwoodgc@gmail.com.  

League Reservation Fees Cost 

Weekday Leagues (per person) $25 

 

TOURNAMENTS 

To book your next tournament, head to www.deerwoodgc.com or contact Edgy Skovenski at 695-8525 

(deerwoodgc@gmail.com) See tournament rates below.  

Tournament Fees 
Cost 

(cart & golf) 

9-hole Tournament (per person) $26 

18-hole Tournament (per person) $40 
 

*All passes/ID’s are non-refundable* 

NT Youth, Parks & Recreation / 500 Wheatfield St, North Tonawanda NY, 14120 /  (716) 695-8520 

http://www.deerwoodgc.com/
mailto:deerwoodgc@gmail.com
http://www.deerwoodgc.com/
mailto:deerwoodgc@gmail.com

